

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU

CRMC No. 442/2017

Shagufta Kouser

...Petitioner(s)

Through:- None

V/s

State of J&K and others

...Respondent(s)

Through:- None

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER

No representation. Adjourned.

List again on 06.03.2020.

JAMMU
25.11.2019
Shivalee

(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge

