

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRMC No. 442/2017

Shagufta Kouser

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Abrar Ahmed Khan, Advocate

Vs

State of J&K and anr.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Bhanu Jasorita, GA

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

Response be filed by or before next date of hearing.

List on 25.06.2022.

Jammu
24. 05.2022.
javid

