

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRMC No. 442/2017

Shagufta Kouser

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: -None.

v/s

State of J and K and others

...Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Bhanu Jasrotia, GA for R-1 and 2.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

Response has not been filed and the same be filed within four weeks.

List on 14.10.2022.

**(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE**

Jammu
25.07.2022
Renu