

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case: CRMC No.442/2017

Shagufta Kouser

..... Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Mohammad Zia Ul Latief, Advocate vice
Mr. Abrar Ahmed Khan, Advocate

Vs

State of J&K and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Bhaju Jasrotia, GA
Mr. Farhan Mirza, Advocate

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER
01.12.2023

Objections stand filed.

List for consideration on 19.02.2024.

(PUNEET GUPTA)
JUDGE

JAMMU

01.12.2023

Shammi