

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CRMC No. 442/2017

Shagufta Kouser

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Abrar Ahmed Khan, Advocate.

V/s

State of J&K and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Bhanu Jasrotia, G.A.

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

19.02.2024

Mr. Farhan Mirza, Advocate, had appeared on behalf of respondent No. 3 but his Vakalatnama is not on record.

Vakalatnama be filed by him by the next date of hearing.

List on 01.05.2024.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

Jammu:

19.02.2024

Michal Sharma/PS