

Sr. No. 27

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CRMC No. 442/2017

Shagufta Kouser

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Abrar Ahmed Khan, Advocate

V/s

State of J&K & ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Bhanu Jasrotia, GA
Mr. Rajat Watal, Advocate vice
Mr. Farhan Mirza, Advocate

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

29.11.2024

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks an adjournment on the ground that he has not prepared the case today.

On his request, adjourned.

List on 10.02.2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
Judge

JAMMU
RAM MURTI/PS
29.11.2024